e) Payment and Performance Bond 
f) Work Hour Restrictions 
g) Inspections or Surveys  
h) Obtaining permits 

Payment Terms: Progress payments required. 
All of the above work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices 
for the sum of Eighty Six Thousand one hundred seventy five dollars ($86,175.00)  

Payments due and payable in Harris County, Texas. Any action necessary for collection such as 
court costs and attorney fees, shall be payable by said customer. 

Any alteration or deviation from the above specifications involving extra cost of material or labor will only be